., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Norman Douglas MacAskill

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode HS8 5SS
Date of birth June 1945

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LOTHIAN SHELF (176) LIMITED
SOUTH UIST ESTATES LIMITED
STORAS UIBHIST LIMITED
SEALLADH NA BEINNE MOIRE
SOUTH UIST RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED

UIST & BARRA CATTLE BREEDERS
HIE INNSE GALL

PROISEACT UIBHIST 2000

UIST 2000

N/A* - no information available

Norman Douglas MacAskill

Number

Number

SC262353
SC046532
SC262354
SC290324
SC367861

SC253454
SC125551
SC191933
SC172051

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905131973

905131973

Ofifis Storas Daliburgh

South Uist

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/10/2018
12/07/2018
12/07/2018
12/07/2018
12/07/2018

11/09/2003
12/04/1999
10/02/1999
05/02/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024

16/08/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



